01 Kasim 2017 Garsamba

7. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 UNLU BABA(3)

2 SABIRLIM?)

3 GOLDEN MERCAN(8)
4 CIHANABEDEL(6)
5 TAKIPETBENI(9)

6 FLASH GORDON(7)
7 CANANUG(5)

8 ARBAKIR(4)

9 HEDBAN(1)

GANYAN(3) :1,35 4, IKILi(2/3) :1,45 , SIRALI IKiLi(3/2) :1,90 +, UCLU BAHIS(3/2/8) :3,16 ¥, 4. CIFTE(7/3) :18,05 t

Yas
2yde

2yde
2yad
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yad
2yae

2yde

Yans Sonuglan

1.)20.500 &
1)5.125%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KANEKO - BELLA RAGAZZA

CUVEE (USA) - SFECIAL ROCK
GOLDEN SUN - MERCANKIZ

INDIGO RED (GB) - SABUR

INDIGO RED (GB) - FLOWERS QUEEN
SCARFACE- FLYING BEAUTY
FAIRSON - TALIHLI

LEVENTCAN - INCREDIBLE TOUCH

INDAN DAYS (GB) - HLL ONE

SARTLI 4
2)8.200 %
2)2.050 ¢
Siklet Jokey
60 MUNLU
60 F.YARDIMCI
55 S.KAPLAN
51 F.FELHAN
55,5  D.KORKMAZ
55 KEMAL KURT
50 MB.CAKMAK
57 H.ALTUNKILIC
56 C.TEPE

57 kg,

Sahip
MUC. ERCAN

SEY. AKYILDIRIM
SEV. KAPLAN
AHM GICEK
ZEY. DOGAN
BAG. EGILLI
SEF. UNLU

NAZ. AKKAYA

M HAK. UCES

3)4.100 ¢
3)1.025¢

Antrendrii
SIN.ALTUNDAG

MKILING
ACAKIL
MK.GIZIK
N.CAVUZ
FEAKIL
AISIK
MUH.YILDIRIM

AISIK

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (14. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum

Derece

1.17.76

1.18.26

1.18.43

1.19.05

1.19.41

1.19.53

1.19.91

1.20.32

1.20.70

4)2.050 &
4)513 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark

1,35
1,90
7,20
8,60
9,05
6,95
8,75
16,40

13,15

8 3Boy
6 1Boy

1 4Boy

G Gk,

2 Boy

HP
58

50

37

35

40

37

38

33

41



